

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No. 45/2022

CNR No. WBBB01-000388-2022

Present: Shri Ratan Kr Das (JO Code WB00704)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri
In charge

Order No.10
26.04.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness has turned up.

The accused is present by filing hazira.

Regular PO is on leave. Ld. ADJ 2nd Court is in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 29.04.2024 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum
(I/C)

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum
(I/C)